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Elementary Homeroom Sizes
October 2018

This report summarizes class sizes as of October 2018 in accordance with Board Policy 3450: Class
Size. The graphic at left shows the distribution of homerooms sizes, color coded by their compliance
with general guidelines. The graphic at middle shows average sizes. The table at right shows the total
number of sections meeting each guideline.



10-14 15-20 21-25 26-30 31-39 40+

Art

AVID

Communication

English Language Arts

Family & Consumer Science

Math

Music

Physical Education

Science

Social Sciences

Technology

World Language
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Secondary Course Sizes
October 2018

10-14 15-20 21-25 26-30 31-39 40+

Art

AVID

Business

Computer

English Language Arts

Family & Consumer Science

Math

Music

Physical Education

Reading

Science

Social Sciences

Technology

World Language

5

11

16

38

25

37

6

51

3

55

2

73

5

125

143

1

57

6

86

18

115

4

11

8

22

45

23

51

59

13

13

63

20

52

11

8

24

33

33

8

31

29

9

11

9

38

8

35

9

4

6

13

13

5

34

12

22

7

4

38

3

33

5

1

2

12

High Section Counts by Number of Students
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This report summarizes class sizes as of October 2018 in accordance with Board Policy 3450: Class Size. The
table at left shows the distribution of class sizes banded by cutoffs outlined within the policy. The graphic at
right shows average sizes.  Sections below 10 students are excluded as likely administrative errors.

Note: all non-Music classes with 40+ students are at Sherman Middle, which uses an instructional
model that features larger classes but with multiple teachers present


